
 HASBROUCK HEIGHTS BOARD OF EDUCATION 

 2025 Public Board Meetings Schedule 

 Work Sessions will begin at 6:00 p.m. in the HS Media Center 
 Public Meetings will begin at 7:00 p.m. in the MS/HS Auditorium 

 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 - Reorganization Meeting 5:45 p.m. 
 Thursday, January 23, 2025 
 Thursday, February 27, 2025 
 Tuesday, March 18, 2025 -  Special Meeting 
 Thursday, March 27, 2025 
 Wednesday, April 16, 2025 
 Thursday, May 22, 2025  Revised Wednesday, May 13,  2025 
 Thursday, June 26, 2025 
 Thursday, July 24, 2025 
 Thursday, August 21, 2025 
 Thursday, September 25, 2025 
 Thursday, October 16, 2025 
 Thursday, November 20, 2025 
 Thursday, December 18, 2025 

 Committee Meetings will begin at 5:30 p.m. in the HS Media Center 
 Personnel, Special Education, Facilities, Finance, Legal, HIB, Policy 

 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 
 Monday, February 24, 2025 
 Monday, March 24, 2025 
 Monday, April 14, 2025 
 Monday, May 19, 2025  Revised Wednesday, May 12, 2025 
 Monday, June 23, 2025 
 Monday, July 21, 2025 
 Monday, August 18, 2025 
 Monday, September 22, 2025 
 Tuesday, October 14, 2025 
 Monday, November 17, 2025 
 Monday, December 15, 2025 


